UPPER PENINSULA MALE DRINKING DRIVERS BY AGE & INJURY SEVERITY IN CRASH

AGE OF DRINKING DRIVER
INCRASH

13 years and under

14 years

15 years

16 years

17 years

18 years

19 years

20 years

21-24 years

25 - 34 years

35 - 44 years

45 - 54 years

55 - 64 years

65 - 69 years

70 - 74 years

75 - 79 years

80 - 84 years

85 - 89 years

90 years and over

Unknown

Total

Number

36

54

44

26

21

220

MALE DRIVERS

% of Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.4

0.5

2.7

4.1

16.4

24.5

20.0

9.5

4.1

2.7

1.4

0.5

0.0

0.0

0.5

100.0

Number

% of Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

66.7

0.0

33.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

100.0

25

INJURY PROPERTY
DAMAGE
ONLY
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 1
0 0 1
1 1 3
1 1 7
5 2 21
12 5 33
6 7 25
6 1 15
2 2 14
0 3 5
2 0 3
2 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
38 24 130

The male drinking driver age group 35 to 44 years experienced the highest number of fatal crashes. The male driver
age group 25 to 34 years experienced the highest number of injury crashes and property damage only crashes.

Note: This table excludes no drivers of unknown gender.

MICHIGAN

fAoHse

Office of Highway Safety Planning

2014 Michigan Traffic Crash Facts—Upper Peninsula



