UPPER PENINSULA MALE DRINKING DRIVERS BY AGE & INJURY SEVERITY IN CRASH

AGE OF DRINKING DRIVER In Crash	MALE DRIVERS		FATAL		INJURY			PROPERTY Damage
	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Total	А	В	С	ONLY
13 years and under	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0
14 years	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0
15 years	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0
16 years	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0
17 years	3	1.4	0	0.0	0	0	2	1
18 years	1	0.5	0	0.0	0	0	0	1
19 years	6	2.7	0	0.0	1	1	1	3
20 years	9	4.1	0	0.0	0	1	1	7
21 - 24 years	36	16.4	0	0.0	8	5	2	21
25 - 34 years	54	24.5	0	0.0	4	12	5	33
35 - 44 years	44	20.0	2	66.7	4	6	7	25
45 - 54 years	26	11.8	0	0.0	4	6	1	15
55 - 64 years	21	9.5	1	33.3	2	2	2	14
65 - 69 years	9	4.1	0	0.0	1	0	3	5
70 - 74 years	6	2.7	0	0.0	1	2	0	3
75 - 79 years	3	1.4	0	0.0	0	2	0	1
80 - 84 years	1	0.5	0	0.0	0	1	0	0
85 - 89 years	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0
90 years and over	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0
Unknown	1	0.5	0	0.0	0	0	0	1
Total	220	100.0	3	100.0	25	38	24	130

The male drinking driver age group 35 to 44 years experienced the highest number of fatal crashes. The male driver age group 25 to 34 years experienced the highest number of injury crashes and property damage only crashes.

Note: This table excludes no drivers of unknown gender.

